AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 12 3:11.468 13:43:58.437 15 1:37.730 13:48:27.288
Po.1- # 128 BERGMAN C. - . 133114
1 1:34.517 13:24:36.337 13 1:35.640 13:45:34.077
Diff. First
2 1:33.457 13:26:09.794 14 1:35.206 13:47:09.283  Po.7 - #133 SIKORAI. -. +02.716
3 1.33.922 13:27:43.716 15 1:34.920 13:48:44.203 1 1:39.054 13:25:15.444
4 134.464 13:29:18.180 2 1:37.099 13:26:52.543
Diff. First . S0
5 1:35.961 13:30:54.141  PO.4-#126 KLOCP. -. +01.805 3 1:36.630 13:28:29.173
6 133114 13:32:27 255 1 1:35.214 13:25:34.729 4 1:39.967 13:30:09.140
; 133236 13:34:00.491 2 1:34.919 13:27:09.648 5 5:10.000 13:35:19.140
g 1:38.546 13:35:39.037 3 1:36.211 13:28:45.859 6 1:36.173 13:36:55.313
5 1:34.299 13:37:13.336 4 1:36.434 13:30:22.293 7 1:37.107 13:38:32.420
10 1.33.437 13:38:46.773 5 2:15.746 13:32:38.039 8 1:36.031 13:40:08.451
1 133746 13:40:20519 . 9 2:06.186 13:42:14.637
Diff. First
12 1:44.479 134204908 Fo-> #1ZFILAM.-. +02.595 10 4:14.063 13:46:28.700
1 1:37.536 13:26:52.751 11 1:35.830 13:48:04.530
Diff. First 2 1:36.616 13:28:29.367
Po. 2 - # 135 SZKOPEK P. - .
+00.951 3 1:39.517 13:30:08.884 Diff. First
1 1:35.184 13:27:41.308 39 :30:08. Po. 8 - #134 SZKOPEK M. - . +03.371
5 134,641 13:29:15.949 4 10:57.046 13:41:05.930 1 1:36.485 13:46:54.563
3 1.42.965 13:30:58.914 5 1:35.749 13:42:41.679 2 1:37.527 13:48:32.090
4 11:06.162 13:42:05.076 6 1:35.709 13:44:17.388
Diff. First
5 1:34.248 13:43:39.324 7 1:44.336 13:46:01.724 Po.9 - # 109 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . +03.409
. 134,008 134513333 1 1:37.401 13:24:26.555
o o #111 FALA Diff. Frst 2 1:43.587 13:26:10.142
7 1:33.165 13:46:46.408 08" FALATP. - +02.709 o A
1 1:38.427 13:25:43.759 3 2:34.930 13:28:45.072
8 1:44.847 13:48:31.345
2 1:37.023 13:27:20.782 4 1:37.122 13:30:22.194
. Diff. First 3 1:36.366 13:28:57.148 5 1:36.588 13:31:58.782
Po. 3 - # 102 KRZEMIEN K. - . + 01593
1 1.35.304 13.24:36.269 4 1:36.376 13:30:33.524 6 1:36.523 13:33:35.305
5 134.979 1326:11.248 5 1:37.002 13:32:10.526 7 1:37.962 13:35:13.267
3 135,085 13:27:46.533 6 1:37.207 13:33:47.733 8 1:42.500 13:36:55.767
. 134,897 13:29:21.430 7 1:35.862 13:35:23.595 9 1:49.372 13:38:45.139
5 1:34.781 13:30:56.211 8 LSoS IEOOER
6 1:34.707 13:32:30918 9 1:37.744 13:38:38.336
; 134911 13:34:05.829 10 1:39.628 13:40:17.964
g 134913 13:35.40.742 11 1:35.868 13:41:53.832
5 1.35.087 13:37:15.829 12 1:35.823 13:43:29.655
10 1:34.771 13:38:50.600 13 1:43.583 13:45:13.238
1 1.56.369 13:40:46.969 14 1:36.320 13:46:49.558

Fastest lap: 1:33.114
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 121 GORKA P. - . 059ty Po.13-#122 DOMALEWSKI M. - . oo 2 1:39.005 13:28:14.627
1 1:38.720 13:25:15.962 1 1:47.348 13:30:47.511 3 1:38.830 13:29:53.457
2 1:38.560 13:26:54.522 2 1:45.845 13:32:33.356 4 1:39.065 13:31:32.522
3 1:37.924 13:28:32.446 3 1:39.170 13:34:12.526 5 1:38.975 13:33:11.497
4 1:38.273 13:30:10.719 4 1:39.360 13:35:51.886 6 1:38.850 13:34:50.347
5 1:38.662 13:31:49.381 5 1:38.360 13:37:30.246 7 1:38.472 13:36:28.819
6 1:37.071 13:33:26.452 6 1:38.587 13:39:08.833 8 1:48.460 13:38:17.279
7 1:37.172 13:35:03.624 7 1:50.901 13:40:59.734 9 9:34.024 13:47:51.303
8 1:37.097 13:36:40.721 8 4:34.032 13:45:33.766 10 1:47.827 13:49:39.130
9 1:37.433 13:38:18.154
10 2:10.301 13:40:28.455  Po.14- #118 GORSKI M. -. 05315 PO:-17-#110 SCHEFFLERM. - +05.902
1 1:41.287 13:27:45.436 1 1:42.392 13:25:06.111
Po. 11 - # 116 KRAAIKAMP R. - . + glzf;sz;;t 2 1:39.765 13:29:25.201 2 1:40.665 13:26:46.776
1 1:42.488 13:29:32.284 3 1:39.277 13:31:04.478 3 1:39.940 13:28:26.716
2 1:39.139 13:31:11.423 4 1:55.839 13:33:00.317 4 1:40.823 13:30:07.539
3 1:38.546 13:32:49.969 5 2:52.327 13:35:52.644 5 2:28.372 13:32:35.911
4 1:37.985 13:34:27.954 6 1:39.542 13:37:32.186 6 3:21.021 13:35:56.932
5 1:38.866 13:36:06.820 7 1:38.433 13:39:10.619 7 1:39.753 13:37:36.685
6 1:49.367 13:37:56.187 8 1:39.483 13:40:50.102 8 1:39.016 13:39:15.701
7 5:09.216 13:43:05.403 9 2:16.243 13:43:06.345 9 2:15.398 13:41:31.099
8 1:44.063 13:44:49.466
Diff. First Diff. First
9 1:37.549 13:46:27.015  Po. 15 - # 104 BEZULSKI M. - . +05333 o 18-#127 MURAWSKIT. -. +07.642
10 1:37.351 13:48:04.366 1 1:39.659 13:25:31.101 ! 143122 13:32:05.424
2 1:39.079 13:27:10.180 2 1:42.493 13:33:47.917
Po. 12 - # 120 SZCZESNY J. - . ‘o e 3 1:39.254 13:28:49.434 3 1:41.831 13:35:29.748
1 1:39.354 13:24:29.415 4 1:38.677 13:30:28.111 4 1:41.352 13:37:11.100
2 1:39.013 13:26:08.428 5 1:39.627 13:32:07.738 5 1:41.865 13:38:52.965
3 1:39.455 13:27:47.883 6 1:45.680 13:33:53.418 6 1:41.105 13:40:34.070
4 1:38.300 13:29:26.183 7 3:00.307 13:36:53.725 7 2:13.070 13:42:47.140
5 1:38.600 13:31:04.783 8 1:39.193 13:38:32.918 8 3:22.269 13:46:09.409
6 1:38.937 13:32:43.720 9 1:38.484 13:40:11.402 9 1:40.756 13:47:50.165
7 1:38.716 13:34:22.436 10 1:38.447 13:41:49.849 10 2:07.009 13:49:57.174
8 1:38.590 13:36:01.026 11 1:48.009 13:43:37.858
9 1:38.635 13:37:39.661
Diff. First
10 1:48.909 13:39:28.570 Po. 16 - # 108 PAZERAP. - . +05.358
1 1:39.072 13:26:35.622

Fastest lap: 1:33.114
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewee SO DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE PIATEK - GR. A_3
Sort by position Laptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 19 - # 136 PAZURKIEWICZ M. - . + 08 860

1 1:45.351 13:25:48.783

2 1:43.132 13:27:31.915

3 1:42.637 13:29:14.552

4 1:42.740 13:30:57.292

5 1:42.273 13:32:39.565

6 1:43.482 13:34:23.047

7 1:48.055 13:36:11.102

8 3:46.696 13:39:57.798

9 1:41.974 13:41:39.772

10 1:42.835 13:43:22.607

11 1:51.320 13:45:13.927

Po. 20 - # 125 ZALASR. - . ot

+09.098

1 1:47.302 13:25:10.927

2 1:45.533 13:26:56.460

3 1:43.642 13:28:40.102

4 1:44.568 13:30:24.670

5 1:44.185 13:32:08.855

6 1:42.727 13:33:51.582

7 1:42.212 13:35:33.794

8 1:45.510 13:37:19.304

Po. 21 - # 129 WICZYNSKI B. - . o Ars

+09.422

1 1:45.050 13:26:00.767

2 1:45.863 13:27:46.630

3 2:54.598 13:30:41.228

4 4:32.190 13:35:13.418

5 1:43.378 13:36:56.796

6 1:43.097 13:38:39.893

7 1:42.776 13:40:22.669

8 1:43.516 13:42:06.185

9 1:42.831 13:43:49.016

10 1:42.929 13:45:31.945

11 1:42.536 13:47:14.481

12 1:42.838 13:48:57.319

Fastest lap: 1:33.114
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